BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00274

2018CPT.08.07.20532

County: Chatham and Lee

Asphalt surface treatment and pavement markings on 45 sections of secondary

routes

Bid Opening Date: 3/27/2018 at 2:00 PM

				BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INC.		RILEY PAVING, INC.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00
2	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	4,665.00	TONS	\$135.00	\$629,775.00	\$174.00	\$811,710.00	\$180.00	\$839,700.00
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	518,849.00	SY	\$1.02	\$529,225.98	\$0.90	\$466,964.10	\$0.99	\$513,660.51
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL	49,917.00	SY	\$0.25	\$12,479.25	\$0.29	\$14,475.93	\$0.40	\$19,966.80
5	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, TRIPLE SEAL	59,573.00	SY	\$1.25	\$74,466.25	\$1.39	\$82,806.47	\$1.50	\$89,359.50
6	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	332,465.00	GAL	\$1.55	\$515,320.75	\$1.95	\$648,306.75	\$1.75	\$581,813.75
7	VACUUM TRUCK	3.00	WKS	\$1,050.00	\$3,150.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
8	BLOTTING SAND	100.00	TON	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
9	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	6,097.00	SF	\$10.30	\$62,799.10	\$7.00	\$42,679.00	\$11.20	\$68,286.40
10	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$25,900.00	\$25,900.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
		_			\$1,986,316.33		\$2,122,942.25		\$2,238,786.96

Bidder No. 1: BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Bidder No. 2: WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INC.

Bidder No. 3: RILEY PAVING, INC.

bid_Tab Page 1 of 1